164 165
DIMPLES
Design
Serge & Robert Cornelissen
<19
>80; >90
40
>115 lm/W; 135 lm/W Emissione diretta

5
2
IP 40
DIMPLES MINI PG
100
152
3
8
1
5
2
IP 40
3000K 3000K
DIMPLES
COD lm mm
48DR10L490 10W 837 152x152
48DR13L490 13W 1330 152x152
COD lm mm
48DR10L390 10W 795 152x152
48DR13L390 13W 1264 152x152
COD lm mm
48PG10L490 10W 798 152x152
48PG13L4090 13W 1149 152x152
COD lm mm
48PG10L390 10W 758 152x152
48PG13L390 13W 1092 152x152
SUSPENDED - CEILING
Satin ABS reflectors with primary PC frosted diffuser,
UGR<16.
OPTIC

5
9
5
IP 40
100
595
3
8
5
9
5
IP 40
3000K 3000K
DIMPLES
COD lm mm
48DR44L490 44W 4304 595x595
COD lm mm
48DR44L390 44W 4002 595x595
COD lm mm
48DI60L490 60W 5879 595x595
COD lm mm
48DI60L390 60W 5498 595x595
SUSPENDED - CEILING
DIMPLES DOUBLE EMISSION
DIRECT // INDIRECT EMISSION
mm Power Direct Mod. Power Indirect Mod.

5
9
5
IP 40
100
595
3
8
5
9
5
IP 40
3000K 3000K
DIMPLES
COD lm mm
48PG44L490 44W 4048 595x595
COD lm mm
48PG44L390 44W 3765 595x595
COD lm mm
48DI60PGL490 60W 5626 595x595
COD lm mm
48DI60PGL390 60W 5261 595x595
SUSPENDED - CEILING
DIMPLES PG DOUBLE EMISSION
OPTIC
Satin ABS reflectors with primary PC frosted diffuser with

2
5
0
IP 40
100
IP 40
1195/1745
3
8
2
5
0
DIMPLES
3000K 3000K
COD lm mm
48DR35L490L 35W 3395 250x1195
48DR52L490L 52W 5044 250x1745
COD lm mm
48DR35L390L 35W 3157 250x1195
48DR52L390L 52W 4691 250x1745
COD lm mm
48DI52L490L 52W 4970 250x1195
48DI70L490L 70W 6619 250x1745
COD lm mm
48DI52L390L 52W 4653 250x1195
48DI70L390L 70W 6187 250x1745
SUSPENDED - CEILING
DIMPLES LONG DOUBLE EMISSION
OPTIC
Satin ABS reflectors with primary PC frosted diffuser,

2
5
0
IP 40
100
IP 40
1195/1745
3
8
2
5
0
DIMPLES
3000K 3000K
COD lm mm
48PG35L490L 35W 3220 250x1195
48PG52L490L 52W 4784 250x1745
COD lm mm
48PG35L390L 35W 2995 250x1195
48PG52L390L 52W 4449 250x1745
COD lm mm
48DI52PGL490L 52W 4795 250x1195
48DI70PGL490L 70W 6359 250x1745
COD lm mm
48DI52PGL390L 52W 4491 250x1195
48DI70PGL390L 70W 5945 250x1745
SUSPENDED - CEILING
OPTIC
Satin ABS reflectors with primary PC frosted diffuser with
additional frosted PC coplanar screen, UGR<22.